Sailwave results for 44 CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE OPTIMIST - late Clube de Santa Catarina - Veleiros da llha

44 CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE OPTIMIST
late Clube de Santa Catarina - Veleiros da llha

Sumulas provisorias as 17:28 no dia January 17, 2016

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 133, Scoring system: Appendix A

17/1/16 17:34

Rank | Cat. | Flight | Numeral | Clube Nome UF | Fem. | Nascimento | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 F9 F10 F11 F12 Total | Nett
1 J AM 3857 CIC Tiago PE 31/01/2001 |11.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 (31.0) 1.0 2.0 2.0 11.0 5.0 83.0 |52.0
Monteiro
J AM 3853 CDJ Gabriel Kern  |RS 06/01/2001 | 1.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 (68.0/BFD) | 6.0 1.0 19.0 17.0 4.0 7.0 132.0|64.0
J AM 3629 CDJ Giovanne RS 17/08/2001 4.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 11.0 2.0 14.0 8.0 18.0 5.0 2.0 (26.0) 106.0 | 80.0
Pistorello
4 J AM 3345 VDS Lucas Mendes | RS 23/06/2002 | 5.0 (33.0) 7.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 13.0 26.0 6.0 120.0 | 87.0
Stolf
5 J AM 3620 CDJ Vinicius Craidy | RS 16/12/2002 | 1.0 28.0 (68.0/DSQ) | 1.0 11.0 5.0 9.0 2.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 164.0 | 96.0
Koeche
6 J AM 3634 CDJ Guilherme RS 13/03/2001 4.0 21.0 4.0 11.0 22.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 14.0 (39.0) 10.0 1.0 146.0 | 107.0
Plentz
7 J AM 2828 ICSC Jos® Irineu SC 19/03/2002 |7.0 5.0 (68.0/UFD) | 28.0 20 4.0 4.0 6.0 26.0 10.0 7.0 12.0 179.0 | 111.0
Souza da
Silva
J AM 3392 ICRJ Guido V Hirth |RJ 18/12/2002 9.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0/DPI 10.0 10.0 19.0 1.0 27.0 16.0 (29.0) 144.0 | 115.0
9 J AM 3738 CIC Marina Roma |PE |F 17/12/2002 | 16.0 6.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 (68.0/BFD) | 8.0 3.0 16.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 183.0 [ 115.0
Victor de
Araujo da
Fonte
10 J AM 3505 YCSA Nicolas Yudji | SP 27/03/2002 |12.0 38.0 1.0 2.0 18.0 (68.0/BFD) | 1.0 2.0 17.0 21.0 1.0 16.0 197.0129.0
Bernal
1 | AM 3589 YCB Ricardo de BA 25/09/2003 |3.0 7.0 (68.0/UFD) | 11.0 24.0 13.0 11.0 17.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 19.0 199.0 | 131.0
Souza
Continho
12 J AM 345 ICSC Guilherme SC 10/02/2001 | 14.0 14.0 30.0 15.0 7.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 (33.0) 16.0 13.0 15.0 172.0139.0
Scheffer
Durieux
13 | AM 4050 ICRJ Pedro Lepecki | RJ 24/09/2003 | 11.0 1.0 11.0 13.0 6.0 1.0 28.0 17.0 13.0 6.0 (57.0) 34.0 198.0 | 141.0
Madureira
14 | AM 3885 CIC Roberto de PE 30/08/2003 | 7.0/DPI 2.0 (68.0/RET) | 4.0 68.0/DSQ (8.0 9.0 30.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 218.0150.0
Moraes
Cardoso Filho
15 J AM 3891 CIC Vinicius PE 09/02/2001 |10.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 18.0 4.0 32.0 (51.0) 22.0 35.0 209.0 | 158.0
Gondim de O.
Pereira
16 | AM 3489 ICRJ Leonardo RJ 24/03/2003 | 5.0 4.0 3.0 20.0 (68.0/UFD) | 5.0 3.0 25.0 21.0 24.0 29.0 25.0 232.0164.0
Mirow E
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Crespo

17 AM 3343 YCB Matheus BA 09/01/2001 | 19.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 (68.0/UFD) [ 13.0 4.0 7.0 12.0 38.0 27.0 27.0 239.0 1 171.0
Oliveira de
Azevedo

18 AM 3888 CIC Marina Hutzler | PE 30/10/2001 | 15.0 10.0 16.0 18.0 12.0 9.0 2.0 12.0 34.0 18.0 32.0 (37.0) 215.0 1 178.0

19 AM 3434 EVI Matheus MR | SP 08/09/2001 | 23.0 23.0 34.0 13.0 4.0 21.0 17.0 3.0 30.0 (59.0) 12.0 9.0 248.0 1 189.0
Oliveira

20 AM 3481 CDJ Vitor M. Paim |RS 08/01/2002 | 13.0 15.0 11.0 16.0 9.0 (68.0/BFD) | 23.0 13.0 9.0 32.0 44.0 17.0 270.0 | 202.0

21 AM 3781 YCB Bernardo BA 29/04/2002 | 3.0 11.0 8.0 27.0 4.0 (68.0/BFD) | 13.0 20.0 7.0 44.0 46.0 30.0 281.0/213.0
Levindo
Peixoto
Santos Pereira

22 AM 3683 ICRJ Mathias Mirow | RJ 27/03/2003 | 2.0 11.0 12.0 29.0 26.0 14.0 40.0 25.0 37.0 15.0 5.0 (50.0) 266.0 1 216.0
e Crespo

23 AM 3770 YCB Lucas Gabor | BA 03/09/2002 |6.0 18.0 13.0 5.0 1.0 (68.0/BFD) | 34.0 15.0 3.0 34.0 49.0 41.0 287.0/219.0
Urmenyi

24 AM 4037 ICSC Guilherme SC 02/04/2002 | 2.0 8.0 10.0 38.0 32.0 7.0 10.0 16.0 39.0 33.0 25.0 (49.0) 269.0 1 220.0
Robert
Berenhauser

25 AM 4027 ICSC Samer Felipe | SC 06/11/2001 | 24.0 13.0 5.0 24.0 6.0 (68.0/BFD) | 31.0 18.0 11.0 25.0 58.0 10.0 293.0 | 225.0
Nayali

26 AM 3811 CDJ Luiza Mor@ RS 15/01/2004 9.0 3.0 23.0 28.0 43.0 6.0 1.0 18.0 (68.0/BFD) | 22.0 47.0 33.0 301.0|233.0

27 AM 3893 CNCh Pedro RJ 29/07/2004 |40.0 15.0 21.0 14.0 10.0 18.0 14.0 11.0 (68.0/BFD) |26.0 37.0 28.0 302.0 | 234.0
Henrique
Wiegand

28 AM 3573 CcDJ Lorenzo RS 05/05/2003 | 8.0 10.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 27.0 8.0 30.0 28.0 35.0 50.0 (61.0) 297.0 1 236.0
Balestrin

29 AM 3562 VDS Germano RS 30/08/2003 |14.0 26.0 20.0 32.0 3.0 19.0 7.0 16.0 22.0 43.0 (64.0) 43.0 309.0 1 245.0
Becker Santos

30 AM 3877 CIC Ludmila PE 09/01/2002 |13.0 9.0 10.0 21.0 23.0 37.0 5.0 14.0 (55.0) 55.0 23.0 36.0 301.0 1 246.0
Albuquerque
Maranhao de
Lira

31 AM 3869 EVI Diogo Zabeu | SP 05/04/2001 |34.0 14.0 46.0 43.0 17.0 6.0 12.0 4.0 24.0 (49.0) 42.0 8.0 299.0 | 250.0

32 AM 3854 ICRJ Stefano Motta | RJ 04/12/2001 | 17.0 33.0 40.0 19.0 33.0 4.0 11.0 19.0 (45.0) 20.0 40.0 14.0 295.0 1 250.0
Geronimi

33 AM 4011 VDS Erick RS 06/12/2005 | 18.0 25.0 1.0 4.0 40.0 16.0 21.0 23.0 20.0 (41.0) 15.0 68.0/DNE [292.0 | 251.0
Marcondes de
Mattos Carpes

34 AM 3878 YCSA Lars Kunath SP 15/03/2003 |8.0 5.0 28.0 8.0 36.0 (68.0/DNC) | 19.0 37.0 60.0 12.0 36.0 2.0 319.0 1 251.0

35 AM 3705 VeV Airon Juce B. |SP 24/01/2002 |36.0 32.0 31.0 21.0 34.0 14.0 21.0 7.0 27.0 14.0 14.0 (38.0) 289.0251.0
De Souza

36 AM 3895 ICRJ Pedro RJ 27/06/2001 |20.0 17.0 9.0 36.0 32.0 9.0 16.0 28.0 31.0 19.0 (39.0) 39.0 295.0 | 256.0
Augusto
Noronha

37 AM 3050 YCSA Rafael Dutra | SP 31/10/2002 | 30.0 32.0 8.0 9.0 21.0 15.0 3.0 26.0 51.0 42.0 (67.0) 20.0 324.0 1 257.0
de Moricz
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11.0

38.0

20.0

41.0

46.0

59.0

389.0 321.0

52

AM

4042

ICSC

Thiago Canto
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22.0

48.0

38.0

(61.0)
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53.0

(68.0/DSQ)

23.0

38.0

44.0

27.0

40.0

22.0

15.0

68.0/UFD

422.0

354.0

R

3636

CNP-RJ

Antonio Pedro
Gandolpho

RJ

26/01/2003

33.0

37.0

53.0

(64.0)

45.0

33.0

44.0

19.0

8.0

19.0

424.0

360.0

R

4006

VDS

Guilherme
Becker de
Araujo Santos

RS

20/03/2003

48.0

50.0

14.0

49.0

23.0

29.0

46.0

32.0

10.0

(68.0/UFD)

40.0

21.0

430.0

362.0

20

R

3632

CIC

Antonio Roma
Victor de
Araujo da
Fonte

PE

29/03/2005

25.0

21.0

37.0

48.0

35.0

49.0

54.0

40.0

(68.0/BFD)

24.0

23.0

431.0

363.0

21

3828

ICSC

Luccas
Romanovski

SC

02/08/2003

51.0

23.0

22.0

36.0

46.0

34.0

56.0

39.0

(68.0/BFD)

21.0

31.0

446.0

378.0

22

3213

VDS

Francisco
Ruschel

RS

05/06/2003

27.0

49.0

30.0

37.0

(68.0/UFD)

18.0

52.0

68.0/BFD

68.0/UFD

18.0

460.0

392.0

23

2810

ICRJ

Caio Lopes
Nogueira

RJ

05/12/2003

48.0

20.0

35.0

57.0

(61.0)

43.0

53.0

56.0

5.0

30.0

37.0

12.0

457.0

396.0

24

3643

YCB

Rafael de
Castro Goes

BA

17/10/2002

38.0/DPI

46.0

(68.0/UFD)

46.0

45.0

61.0

51.0

60.0

2.0

11.0

36.0

9.0

473.0

405.0

25

Rl R Rl K| R

4002

VDS

Felipe Varella
Gouvea

RS

31/05/2003

44.0

49.0

38.0

40.0

40.0

50.0

(60.0)

52.0

28.0

3.0

35.0

30.0

469.0

409.0

26

R

3563

CNCh

Pedro
Henrique Folly
Falcao

RJ

01/09/2004

52.0

36.0

51.0

25.0

32.0

50.0

50.0

(68.0/BFD)

14.0

68.0/DNC

487.0

419.0

27

3776

YCB

Fernanda
Levindo

BA

04/01/2001

37.0/DPI

48.0

44.0

33.0

35.0

8.0

50.0

43.0

1.0

file:///Users/mickeypep/Library/Containers/com.apple.mail/Data/Library/Mail%20Downloads/09E3F3EE-04CA-40D8-BC04-F466BESDOEOA/sumulaVeteranos170116-V5.htm

(68.0/DNC)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC
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reixvw
Santos Pereira
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28

3557

CiC

Luisa
Rodr@gues
de
Vasconcelos

PE

20/01/2001

20.0

(68.0/DNC)

43.0

50.0

55.0

68.0/DNC

45.0

44.0

13.0

68.0/UFD

16.0

13.0

503.0 |435.0

29

3300

YCSA

Gabriel Patrick
Bischof
Michaelis

27/03/2001

34.0

55.0

43.0

25.0

39.0

23.0

39.0

35.0

18.0

(68.0/DNC)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

515.0 1 447.0

30

3339

ICES

Davy Lacroix
Herkenhoff

17/08/2003

41.0

(61.0)

54.0

52.0

50.0

51.0

43.0

54.0

38.0

40.0

510.0 | 449.0

31

3894

ICES

Joao Manoel
Ammar de
Carvalho

ES

29/07/2004

57.0

56.0

59.0

55.0

20.0

47.0

61.0

(68.0/DNC)

17.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

520.0 | 452.0

32

3529

YCSA

Gabriel de
Lemos Santos
Braz

SP

07/05/2001

55.0

42.0

36.0

42.0

62.0

38.0

39.0

42.0

(68.0/BFD)

24.0

32.0

44.0

524.0 | 456.0

33

3273

LIC

Francisco
Bittar
Fidmmenghi

SC

20/07/2003

54.0

57.0

46.0

(59.0)

41.0

33.0

58.0

31.0

41.0

516.0 | 457.0

34

R

3789

ICB

Bruna di
Croce Patricio

DF

16/01/2004

51.0

50.0

62.0

54.0

58.0

30.0

26.0

46.0

(68.0/BFD)

33.0

25.0

22.0

525.0 |457.0

35

R

3577

CNP

Giovanna
Figueiredo
Monteiro

RJ

01/12/2005

(62.0)

54.0

47.0

58.0

51.0

57.0

44.0

53.0

24.0

25.0

28.0

32.0

535.0 |473.0

36

3522

YCSA

Felipe Franco
da Fonseca

06/06/2002

(68.0/DSQ)

53.0

45.0

56.0

49.0

68.0/BFD

48.0

48.0

25.0

32.0

33.0

25.0

550.0 |482.0

37

3747

ICES

Miguel Moura
Machado

ES

04/06/2006

42.0

59.0

44.0

49.0

47.0

25.0

49.0

57.0

(68.0/BFD)

29.0

43.0

46.0

558.0 | 490.0

38

3549

YCB

Ana Luiza
Rego Dias

BA

14/07/2002

52.0

54.0

50.0

44.0

47.0

44.0

(68.0/DSQ)

55.0

68.0/BFD

68.0/UFD

10.0

563.0 | 495.0

39

Rl R R R

3761

ICRJ

Lucas Silveira
Voss de
Gregorio

RJ

06/12/2003

58.0

55.0

40.0

52.0

34.0

(68.0/BFD)

35.0

52.0

68.0/BFD

39.0

39.0

36.0

576.0 | 508.0

40

R

3437

CNP

Filipe Brendler
Torres

RJ

06/02/2002

58.0

46.0

49.0

53.0

38.0

34.0

61.0

56.0

(68.0/BFD)

37.0

44.0

35.0

579.0 | 511.0

41

3246

CDJ

Bruna Haiml

RS

16/09/2002

49.0

44.0

14.0

33.0

43.0

48.0

42.0

38.0

(68.0/BFD)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

583.0 1 515.0

42

RIR

3385

ICP

Tiago
Goncalves
Ferreira

AL

12/12/2002

56.0

58.0

61.0

46.0

65.0

37.0

48.0

55.0

27.0

(68.0/DNC)

34.0

28.0

583.0 | 515.0

43

3630

Caicaras

Maria Vit@ria
S. Berlinsky

RJ

27/07/2002

38.0

35.0

45.0

30.0

42.0

49.0

41.0

(68.0/DNC)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

583.0 | 515.0

44

7789

ICB

Bernardo

Griesinger
Avila

DF

06/11/2002

49.0

47.0

42.0

48.0

54.0

27.0

47.0

(68.0/BFD)

68.0/UFD

31.0

68.0/UFD

588.0 | 520.0

45

3261

LIC

Gabriel Dutra
Steinman

09/12/2002

45.0

62.0

57.0

52.0

(68.0/BFD)

57.0

49.0

29.0

44.0

46.0

33.0

593.0 1 525.0

46

3304

cc

Antonio de
Alcantara

RJ

24/07/2002

48.0/DPI

58.0

61.0

48.0

40.0

54.0

53.0

23.0
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26.0

(68.0/DNC)

68.0/DNC

598.0 | 530.0
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Lage
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47

1944

CCsP

Gabriela
Vassel

SP

22/09/2005

57.0

64.0

(68.0/DNS)

62.0

54.0

55.0

64.0

50.0

26.0

23.0

47.0

38.0

608.0 | 540.0

48

R

4003

VDS

Luan Dullius
Martins

RS

27/12/2005

63.0

59.0

45.0

60.0

52.0

56.0

46.0

58.0

(68.0/BFD)

40.0

27.0

34.0

608.0 | 540.0

49

R

3565

CIC

Arthur
Cavalcanti
Granja

09/01/2003

39.0

44.0

39.0

59.0

39.0

(68.0/BFD)

51.0

68.0/BFD

68.0/UFD

68.0/DNC

37.0

611.0 | 543.0

50

2538

ICES

Caio Castello
Grandi Ribeiro

ES

22/08/2003

60.0

60.0

(68.0/DNS)

63.0

53.0

39.0

59.0

60.0

31.0

41.0

42.0

45.0

621.0 | 553.0

51

3851

ICRJ

Gabriel
Amorim

RJ

27/05/2004

43.0

51.0

41.0

56.0

59.0

(68.0/DNC)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/BFD

34.0

45.0

26.0

627.0 | 559.0

52

3207

CNP

Arthur Granja
Costa

RJ

14/07/2001

55.0

52.0

63.0

65.0

53.0

38.0

60.0

63.0

(68.0/BFD)

36.0

49.0

29.0

631.0 | 563.0

53

Rl R R R

3282

CCsP

Rafael Angelo
Peixoto e
Bartijotto

SP

27/07/2001

(68.0/DNC)

68.0/DNC

55.0

51.0

64.0

52.0

57.0

63.0

33.0

38.0

41.0

43.0

633.0 | 565.0

54

R

3308

YCSA

Aleksandros T.
Motta

SP

03/01/2004

53.0

48.0

42.0

50.0

50.0

41.0

37.0

46.0

(68.0/DNC)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

639.0 | 571.0

55

R

3611

ICRJ

Theo Buarque
de Hollanda

RJ

06/03/2005

46.0

47.0

49.0

53.0

49.0

35.0

55.0

41.0

(68.0/DNC)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

647.0 1 579.0

56

3189

ICES

Joao Pedro
Domingos
Medeiros

ES

19/03/2003

60.0

(68.0/DSQ)

68.0/DNS

62.0

54.0

41.0

58.0

59.0

34.0

46.0

50.0

50.0

650.0 | 582.0

57

3321

CNP-RJ

Lucas Fisz
Romano

RJ

16/02/2003

59.0

56.0

60.0

63.0

60.0

53.0

52.0

59.0

(68.0/BFD)

68.0/UFD

29.0

24.0

651.0 1 583.0

58

R

3449

ICB

Eduardo
Ignacio Junior

DF

22/01/2002

(66.0)

63.0

50.0

60.0

55.0

58.0

62.0

36.0

42.0

51.0

51.0

655.0 | 589.0

59

3477

ICB

Joao Aguiar
Moreira
Gomes

DF

21/04/2002

61.0

62.0

65.0

(67.0)

66.0

59.0

63.0

62.0

35.0

45.0

53.0

48.0

686.0 1 619.0

60

3800

ICB

Arthur Moura
de Almeida
Abreu

DF

02/06/2003

(68.0/DSQ)

53.0

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

36.0

56.0

62.0

21.0

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

704.0 |636.0

61

3485

ICES

Vitor Piacenza
Soares

ES

03/04/2004

61.0

(68.0/DSQ)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

30.0

47.0

48.0

42.0

704.0 1 636.0

62

3258

CcC

Eduardo
Gomes
Bevilacqua

RJ

19/05/2003

65.0

60.0

57.0

45.0

56.0

40.0

59.0

57.0

(68.0/BFD)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

711.0 | 643.0

63

3528

LIC

Pedro
Eckshmidt
Buso

SC

18/02/2002

59.0

57.0

64.0

66.0

67.0

(68.0/BFD)

62.0

68.0/BFD

43.0

52.0

47.0

714.0 | 646.0

64

3619

CNP

Diego Urraca
Rocha

RJ

17/08/2002

64.0

65.0

(68.0/DNS)

64.0

56.0

60.0

65.0

64.0

68.0/BFD

48.0

54.0

49.0

725.0 1 657.0

65

R

3500

ICRJ

Erick Silva
Lopes

RJ

27/08/2005

63.0

45.0

56.0

47.0

63.0

(68.0/DNC)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

750.0 | 682.0

66

3400

ICSC

Gabriel Maciel
Oliveira

SC

03/05/2003

62.0

48.0

61.0

(68.0/DNC)

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

68.0/DNC

776.0 | 708.0
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